
SADHU VASWANI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 
KOMPALLY, HYDERABAD 

PARENT TEACHER ASSOCIATION - (PTA)  FOR THE YEAR 2023-25 

S 
No 

Adm No Parent Name Childs Name Represent Email Id 

            

1 10284 K. Sushma Chauhan 
(Playgroup 

- PP II) 
sushmasaida@gmail.com 

2 9758 
Hitiksha. D 

Mulchandani  
Shivaan.D. 

Mulchandani 
(Playgroup 

- PP II) 
hitukhiyani26@gmail.com 

3 8894 Botu Prasad Aadhya Botu I prasadbotu@gmail.com 

4 9208 K.Vijay Kumar 

Komma 
Abhinav 
Adithya 

Reddy 

I shilpa6v@gmail.com  

5 8414 
Eshwar Raj 

Gunda 
Humsvika 

Gunda 
II  

srujana2009@gmail.com/ 
eshwar002@gmail.com 

6 9100 
Varkha 

Wadhwani 
Hriday 
Tilwani 

II varkhawadhwani@gmail.com 

7 9246 
Baradi Swetha 

Rani 
B Aadhya II swetha.arsid1027@gmail.com  

8 8252 
Veerlapalli 

Vittal Reddy 

Veerlapalli 
Anay sai 
Reddy 

III   
v_v_reddy@hotmail.com/ 
padmaja_vvr@hotmail.com 

9 9360 
Sunitha 

Sivadanam 

Peta 
Chaitanya 

Karthik 
III  sunitha.sivadanam@gmail.com 

10 9132 
Dr 

Swarnalatha 
Daram 

Akshaj 
Kodarapu 

III  Swarnalatha.gold@gmail.com 

11 7937 Bharti Advani Virika Advani IV   
 hiteshadvani@gmail.com/ 
drbhartisadhwani@gmail.com 

12 8352 
Dr.Gelle 
Srinath 

Gelle Ishitha IV gelle_srinath2000@yahoo.com 

13 8929 
Tungala 
Manju 

Bhargavi 

Puli Nethra 
Sheel 

IV manjubargavi@yahoo.com 

14 7938 
Vanshika 
Anandani 

Adhvik 
Anandani 

V 
jitsnbunts@gmail.com/ 
vanshika.anandani27@gmail.com 

15 7182 
Sindhu Rao 

Yachamaneni  
Eshan Rao 

Yachamaneni 
V sindhuyadageri@gmail.com 

16 8171 
Pothuku 

Prabhanjan 
Reddy 

Pothuku 
Sonija Reddy 

V prabhanjan.pr@gmail.com 

17 6522 Kasira Sridhar 
Kasira Sri 
Vedic Sai 

VI   omsteelandcements@gmail.com 

18 10048 M. Lavanya  
Maddi 

Saniksha 
VI reddylavanya29@gmail.com 
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19 6096 

Dr. K 
Supradeepan/         
P. Priyalaatha 
Supradeepan   

Laasya Su VII   
supradeepan@hyderabad.bits-
pilani.ac.in  

20 9707 
Dr. M. Venkat 

Narayana 

Malkari 
Laxman 
Rusheel 

VII joysani2000@gmail.com 

21 7403 P Deepika 
Peddakota 

Tanvi 
VII smileydeepu10@gmail.com 

22 4912 Praveen Battu 
Shrihan 
Battu 

VIII   praveen.kumar@provet.in 

23 8331 
Abbendar 
kavitha 

Abbendar 
Adarsh 

VIII abbendarkavitha@gmail.com 

24 6820 
Sri Rangam 

Gopi Krishna 
Srirangam 

Gana Sudha 
IX   srirangamgopikrishna@gmail.com 

25 4317 
Ravikumar 
Kandikonda 

Kandikonda 
Ritvik 

IX kravikumar10@gmail.com 

26 7811 Padmasri Bere Bere Varsha IX bere.padmasri@gmail.com 

27 2624 Bhargavi A. Laasya X sunilkumararutla@gmail.com 

28 10079 Arshad Ahmad 
Roozbeh 
Ahmed 

X arshad.mech1@gmail.com 

29 9054 Bijal Mehta  
Esha 

Nandkishore 
Mehta 

X littlelearnershyd@gmail.com 

30 1440 Sheela Petwal 
Devesh 
Petwal 

XII  sheelaapetwal.svis@gmail.com 

31 SVIS/918 
Bendi 

Sesharani 
Metta 

Keerthana 
XII sesharani@gmail.com  
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